Stephen Kinnock **Member** of **Parliament**for **Aberavon**



CONSENT STATEMENT

Thank you for giving your consent for Stephen Kinnock MP and his office staff to use your personal data.

The information that you have provided Stephen Kinnock MP, whether written, electronic or spoken, will be used by Stephen Kinnock MP and his office staff to take forward the issues recorded.

Stephen Kinnock and his office staff will undertake casework using personal information provided by or on behalf of a constituent. In order to deal with these issues it may be necessary to pass your details to third parties, included, but not limited to, official and elected representatives of local, regional and nation authorities and bodies. Stephen Kinnock and his staff will only share your information with third party organisations where it is necessary and reasonable to do so, and will share only the minimum amount of personal information necessary in order to advocate on your behalf.

A full copy of the Privacy Notice and Privacy Policy can be found online at http://www.stephenkinnock.co.uk/gdpr data-protection, hard copies are available on request.

Stephen Kinnock **Member** of **Parliament**for **Aberavon**



WITHDRAWAL OF CONSENT

You can withdraw your consent at any time by completing the form below and returning it to:

Data Protection Officer at Stephen Kinnock MP's Office at Unit 2 Water Street Business Centre, Water Street, Port Talbot, SA12 6LF or emailed to stephen.kinnock.mp@parliament.uk

I,, withdraw my consent to process my personal data from Stephen Kinnock MP and his office. Stephen Kinnock MP and his office no longer has my consent to process my personal data in relation to:
Case details:,
Case Reference (if known):,
Signed:
Dated:

OFFICE USE

Withdrawal of consent received:

Request actioned by:

Request actioned on: